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SOLID V - GUIDES FOR FABRICATED VOLTA ‘H’ MATERIAL FLAT BELTS  

 

Suitable for Volta Flat Belt Types: FHB, FHW,FW & FK 
 
 
 

GUIDE TYPE DIMENSIONS 

W x H 

WEIGHT 

 

ADDITIONAL 

MPD 

Inch x Inch mm x 
mm 

lbs/ft kg/m inch mm 

40D Shore Hardness 

VW -8 /M 

VW – 10/Z 

VW / VWB – 13/A 

VW / VWB – 17/B 

VW  – 22/C 

 
5/16 x 13/64 

⅜ x 15/64 

½ x 5/16 

⅝ x 7/16 

 

⅞ x 35
/64 

 

 

8 x 5.2 

10 x 6 

13 x 8 

17 x 11.5 

 

22 x 14.5 

 

0.01 

0.04 

0.07 

0.12 

 

0.19 

 

 

0.047 

0.06 

0.10  

0.18 

 

0.29 

 

2.36 

2.75 

3.15 

4.3 

 

6.0 

 

60 

70 

80 

110 

 

150 

40D Shore Hardness 

CW– 10/Z 

CW– 13/A1 

CW– 17/B2 

CW– 22/C3 

 

⅜ x 15/64 

½ x 5/16 

⅝ x 7/16 

⅞ x 35/64 

 

 

10 x 6 

13 x 8 

17 x 11.5 

22 x 14.5 

 

0.035 

0.06 

0.10 

0.16 

 

 

0.05 

0.09 

0.15 

0.25 

 

2.15 

2.35 

3.35 

4.34 

 

55 

60 

85 

110 

 

 
Notes: 1.  Recommended Guide Profiles for up to 2.5mm thick Flat Belts. 
 2.  Recommended Guide Profiles for 2.5 to 4.5mm thick Flat Belts. 
 3.  Recommended Guide Profiles for Flat Belts thicker than 4.5mm. 

 
 

All Values are nominal and to the best of our experience are true and accurate. 
 


